
Posición Nombre HCPExacto Día1 Día2 Total

1 Ruiz de Molina P,Mª Guadalupe 24,3 31 40 71

2 Gutierrez F,Natalia 13,9 35 32 67

3 Fernandez Moreno,Ana 14,1 26 31 57

4 Gonzalez M,Maria   Carmen 22,1 33 20 53

5 Rodriguez Rodriguez,Paloma 17,6 23 28 51

6 Bejarano S,Maria del Carmen 27,1 27 23 50

7 Tuñon M,Maria Esther 14,9 29 20 49

8 Conejero Martinez,Cristina 16,8 23 26 49

9 Muñoz Roldan,Ana Maria 19,5 25 22 47

10 Romero Garcia,Fe Susana 26,5 22 15 37



Posición Nombre HCPExacto Día1 Día2 Total

1 Santamaría Tejedor,Fernando 5,6 35 34 69

2 Gomez Rodriguez,Eduardo 15 30 39 69

3 Arjona V,Francisco Jose 20,1 30 37 67

4 de Blas Gallego,Jose Arturo 19,3 34 32 66

5 Fernandez Garcia,Antonio 7,7 31 34 65

6 Garcia Garcia,Felix 11,9 32 33 65

7 Gil Lopez,Ramon 9,7 30 34 64

8 Gil Sanchez,Carlos 11,4 27 36 63

9 Rivero Perez,Jose Luis 13,6 37 26 63

10 Castaño Muñoz,Manuel 9,8 31 31 62

11 Miguel del Cerro,Juan Jose 22,5 30 32 62

12 Andres Mendieta,Julio Cesar 9,5 26 35 61

13 Torija Preciado,Federico 17,4 31 30 61

14 Navarro   Zapatero,Virgilio 8,8 31 29 60

15 Carreras Rodriguez,Juan 12,3 32 27 59

16 Crespo Fernandez,Antonio 14,5 31 28 59

17 Molina Martinez,David 16,6 28 29 57

18 Rodriguez P,Jose Alberto 11,8 25 30 55

19 Moreno Nieto,Antonio 16,7 27 28 55

20 Mora de Manuel,Nicolas 26,2 25 27 52

21 Castejón Torralba,Salvador 13 24 27 51

22 Pedrero Perez,Tomas 12,2 23 27 50

23 Herzog C,Francisco Miguel 16,8 20 30 50

24 Romaguera F,Juan Pablo 13,6 21 28 49

25 Andres Garcia,Isidoro 14,1 36 11 47

26 Gonzalez M,Miguel Angel 14,8 27 20 47

27 Via Garcia,Miguel 15,5 17 30 47

28 Ruiz Ajenjo,Jose Hilario 27,4 20 25 45

29 Garcia Callejo,Ricardo 12,3 22 20 42

30 Diaz del Rio R,Jesus Maria 21,2 19 22 41

31 del P,Jose Manuel 30 23 16 39

32 Rodriguez D,Antonio 29,5 21 16 37

33 Rodriguez M,Juan Bautista 28,1 29 0 29

34 Lobato Gutierrez,Pedro 14,1 25 0 25

35 Mateos Viejobueno,Pablo 26,5 25 0 25



Posición Nombre HCPExacto Día1 Día2 Total

1 Santamaría Tejedor,Fernando 5,6 28 27 55

2 Fernandez Garcia,Antonio 7,7 23 24 47

3 Castaño Muñoz,Manuel 9,8 21 22 43

4 Gil Lopez,Ramon 9,7 19 22 41

5 Garcia Garcia,Felix 11,9 21 20 41

6 Andres Mendieta,Julio Cesar 9,5 17 23 40

7 Navarro   Zapatero,Virgilio 8,8 20 19 39

8 Gil Sanchez,Carlos 11,4 16 23 39

9 Rivero Perez,Jose Luis 13,6 22 13 35

10 Gomez Rodriguez,Eduardo 15 14 21 35

11 Carreras Rodriguez,Juan 12,3 19 14 33

12 Gutierrez F,Natalia 13,9 18 15 33

13 Rodriguez P,Jose Alberto 11,8 14 17 31

14 Crespo Fernandez,Antonio 14,5 15 14 29

15 Pedrero Perez,Tomas 12,2 13 15 28

16 Castejón Torralba,Salvador 13 12 15 27

17 Andres Garcia,Isidoro 14,1 21 5 26

18 Fernandez Moreno,Ana 14,1 11 15 26

19 Torija Preciado,Federico 17,4 13 13 26

20 de Blas Gallego,Jose Arturo 19,3 14 11 25

21 Romaguera F,Juan Pablo 13,6 10 14 24

22 Moreno Nieto,Antonio 16,7 12 12 24

23 Arjona V,Francisco Jose 20,1 9 15 24

24 Gonzalez M,Miguel Angel 14,8 14 9 23

25 Molina Martinez,David 16,6 11 12 23

26 Herzog C,Francisco Miguel 16,8 10 13 23

27 Garcia Callejo,Ricardo 12,3 10 11 21

28 Rodriguez Rodriguez,Paloma 17,6 9 12 21

29 Ruiz de Molina P,Mª Guadalupe 24,3 9 12 21

30 Tuñon M,Maria Esther 14,9 13 6 19

31 Conejero Martinez,Cristina 16,8 9 10 19

32 Gonzalez M,Maria   Carmen 22,1 12 7 19

33 Via Garcia,Miguel 15,5 5 13 18

34 Miguel del Cerro,Juan Jose 22,5 9 9 18

35 Muñoz Roldan,Ana Maria 19,5 7 8 15

36 Lobato Gutierrez,Pedro 14,1 13 0 13

37 Diaz del Rio R,Jesus Maria 21,2 4 8 12

38 Mora de Manuel,Nicolas 26,2 7 4 11

39 Bejarano S,Maria del Carmen 27,1 5 5 10

40 Ruiz Ajenjo,Jose Hilario 27,4 5 5 10

41 del P,Jose Manuel 30 5 3 8

42 Mateos Viejobueno,Pablo 26,5 7 0 7

43 Rodriguez M,Juan Bautista 28,1 7 0 7

44 Rodriguez D,Antonio 29,5 2 3 5

45 Romero Garcia,Fe Susana 26,5 2 2 4


